	# 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	100 B 2 W
market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: RATINORA PRASAO Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of Location: \(\int \mathcal{E} \cup \lambda \)	AIRUM Megistered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 1019124 Valid From: 101924 to SIIII Yob Fieldwork Mobile No: 8010684444 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	The second of th
Intelligent To -	2) is a second of the second of	(Card Holder's Signature)
	and the state of t	

Ass	ion	mei	nt l	let	ter

Freelancer Name House Address & AKUTH	Job No: 20240907 Job Title: CASTLE	Reference No: . 6598
Tha E1/6 om No	Fieldwork Location:	orn man has a real section of the
AROAK PUR	the test plant and the bary set for illner	we had injury or an order of the production of t

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center and sociotic and of the second sec	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
off cine	Q EZNI	80	110
Will Company	in the state of th	1.00 m m 5	

The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

D	at	e:
$\boldsymbol{\nu}$	41	c.

BAIKUTH Thu

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

i the Freelancer:- BA	6 OMNO	Shu ME	eth	eps 6		tale state	- yver
	///	BIL		11		,	
Customer's Name & Address O: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE 7, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase - III, lew Delhi -110020 AN No.: AAECM5086D	Special section And the section of t	Areas Barrolle Barrolle Barrolle	For C Bill N Date Freel	ancer Co	29392 ode: MUSE	2012024	-0598
Toward	s my Charges/F	eesagair	nst Ass	signmen	t/sstated be	elow:	P. 100
lob No: 20240907	a lage along shugg	Orio	ninal A	ssignmer and Date	nt Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: CASTLE	we dress	Umi at viii	1 - N	Marie :		110.14 248 554 - 110.00 1-27	THE PART OF
Fieldwork Locations: Q(221)		MDICYMI -		CHELD WIT	() () () () () () () () () () () () () (and age of a	21
Fees for Assignment	The state of the s	640,0510	L	, 657 - 87		Amoun	t
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate			
1- Briefing charges		种类 2					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				110	BR	00/2	
3- Main interview -	Land to Cut Ho	8	0	110	30		7 - 1
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others	19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges	GNORA	DOA	Spa		Mula	WI	
		12-37	2			#	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture.						
Totals	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	3900	12	
A) Fees for Assignemt	300 110.		: -whi		A Aller Annual Control		
			Amo	unt:-	THE REAL PROPERTY.		
B) Supervision Charges		Grand T	otal (A	+B) For	Net Payme	ent	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	T 140US	AND.	EI	CHT	HUND	RID ON	124
Rupees in Words: 6) 6 M	1 - 1 pro est	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<u>C</u>	C 7 1 V		and the same of th	
	10 12 18 14 10 12 18 14	Sun	nmar	y			a Phy Doughla in
Assignment Job No. Segment Centr		ty Synched/ bmitted	Quantity F QC and Ag	ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Number 2029 CD Sel	n of	80	-		80	80	80
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	AIKUTUS 3717109	ha.	correct to t	 Benefic 	iary Bank Namiary IFSC Code	e with all terms and connect in the second c	6002
(Signature & Date)	Ap	proved by	with dat	e			And the

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase II Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 RAY END RAYIN	BAD.	30 1	of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of	Market Xcel as per Issue: 10/1/2014 Mobile No: 08/10	registered with us as a free ta. He/She has been authorized project specific Assignment Lette Valid From: 109124to STILL Address: This Authority r to facilitate in his/her assignment.	r. Reference No	:	
·	्रास्त्र । असी व	on butto	ng Bakka a Liki Siri	(Card	Holder's Signature)
r est		Assignment letter	sngi il viri u ris		em november
Freelancer Name House Address They mon	i PKINDI Ullu UR 5.844	ob No: PSYOGOF ob Title: CASTLE fieldwork Location: OEN	Freelancer Co Reference No. Date:	de: Del	P2723 018 Y
clow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection	o and the business of the control of	her associated fees as mentioned hereun	gradia de la companya	uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
off vint	2 minimum	SELM	THE COURT OF THE COURTS	66	110
nat data collected in the data communicated at the also signment in part/full we reclancer, and you are from an ent/temporary emprithout showing any reason	the device handed over levice is sent directly into bove stated briefing. No ithout any further refer ree to pursue any other ployment in the Compan on thereof.	and end on	plete quantity and d hould be always in a sult in non-acceptar apployment but mere y other person, and any reserves its righ	ata be synce ctive and GI nce and may ely an assign that no req t to terminat	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment
S. C. MINE SHAPE		reistap like zbiet slat sepit en tymobion			
Date:	- DIMA	Signed 1) With		451-1	10RAD
Date: Name of signee:	ip Koma	Signed 1) With Cont	ess Name: A	9561 9544	10 Rp Au
time to the latest the latest terms of the lat	ip Koma	Signa 2) Witne	ess Name:	45EA 9994	10 Rp Au
Date: Name of signee:	ip Koma	Signa 2) Witne	ess Name: act number: ess Name: act number:	45EA	10 Rp Au

o:- That moh	MAR	Di?	PSR	& NOB	RPA.N.	0. 44
This	BII	LL		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
cor pomer's Name & Address	E TO		Commerc	ial Use:		· 417 / 747
: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. , Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase - III, ew Delhi -110020 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	nijeda dienos mosi mosi	Bill N Date Free	•	29390 ode: MXD	elf 2025	-0184
Towards my Charges	/Feesagai	nst As	signmen	t/sstated be	elow:	A TOTAL STATE OF THE STATE OF T
Job No: 20240907	Ori	iginal A	ssignme and Date	nt Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: CASTLE ^	M. veri at a	Park.	? 6 1) = 3	. n. Ja koj b	idnonous i si	Paybic 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10
Fieldwork Locations: Semilar and Vinter		idi tar thi	HOME COLL	A LEGISTAN	ENT OF THE PARTY	We have to
Fees for Assignment	2000	H ALD RE	Rate		Amoun	
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	antity	FF	0 54	20	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	erior I		20		,	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -	Z	6	110	720	50/2	
4- Main interview-	Carles Visit	Month.				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			Gladie.		in the same	9 8 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
Other Fees/Charges			No.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- 1	
Supervision Charges	n nsei	RO	Shirt and	~/ W	will	
Executive Name: RASENORA (EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	1232	2		1	(1)	
Totals						
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	Task Code	Amo	ount:-	78-10	12	
		C. V. 98	War and			
B) Supervision Charges	The state of the state of		ount:-			
	Grand 1	rotal (/		Net Paymo	ent	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Rupees in Words: CEVEN THOUCA	Ma E	1/5/1	Thyw	OR WO	ICA O	NZY
	Sur	nmar	У	27-114 MB 6		
L Assignment L L . L Collection I	antity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2007 pg selvi eff.	To	4.4		66	66	66
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the My PAN Account Number is: BATH 20948 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 201010 E&OE	(Donofic	ciary Bank Nam	, WIDN	805-866
	Approved by	with da	te			

Research Data by I	Executive Name: Mobile No.: Solution and collecting of the collec	99994722	freelance supplier to collect Managetter. Reference	r for irket No:	of the freelancer
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, , , to	794H0 e A	om r 1839, 193	(Card H	older's Signature)
Haras San Carlo	g g	Assignment letter			
stail at the project brie	e discussion we had a	d other associated fees as mentioned he	Date:	ed subject matter	
A) Fees for Assignmen Data Collection		Segment - Center	the gardinance of the control of the	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
off in	L company of	QELM 100	la zi te vojez i si n v con sposov sa se si i ini viut noi uldism	39	110
that data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary er without showing any rea	gh the device handed device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further a free to pursue any omployment in the Conson thereof.	and end on	n complete quantity a tion should be alway nay result in non-acc an employment but for any other person Company reserves it	and data be synce in active and GI septance and may merely an assign, and that no req s right to terminat	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment
I solemnly declare the interms and conditions.	or assistant flame it is	herein (both sides of the page) is true and	correct to the best of	my beliefs and I a	gree with all
Date: Name of signee:		no han si	gned in the presen Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:	ce of: RAJIN 99997	225.7
Signature:	Y 0 1 -	s per conservation and an end of plant.	Witness Name: (Contact number:	10	The second of the second

Ime of the Freelancer:- DeeParaddress:- Mobile No:-	in Choi	on AN	our f	N-0.		
		BILL				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVI	- 1000		Commerci	al Use:	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	P 7 (1) (4. 1. 1. 1.)
17, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase - III, New Delhi -110020 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	on officer to	Bill N Date Free		939 3 ^{de:} MØ5	rest. 20	24-0601
Towards my Cl	narges/Feesag	gainst Ass	signment	/sstated be	elow:	10 10
Job No: 20240907	- 1 - metalligane i con	Original A		t Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: CASTUS.	. Hadron	1. 1. 1.	Tri or	17.	no thought pro-	
Fieldwork Locations:	evolue in any bit		me into	a taliga on the	· y', il / il il il il	A STATE OF THE STA
Fees for Assignment	restablished by		all and the	i Turme he	and the second	
Data Collection Type & Segment	To Estable la	Quantity	Rate		Amoun	
1- Briefing charges			55	5	50	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	7-13		et e			
3- Main interview -	Comment of the second	39	110	42	90/2	
4- Main interview-	** Z4. *25 19		Bi-A.O.	1.	1.5	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/((Specify)	Others			lse .		
Other Fees/Charges						
Supervision Charges		0.15			1 111511)
Executive Name: RATENOK	A PICA	SAN A		100	AND I	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	1/42	56L	_	X		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Totals	and the second second	171111	4.7(4)48)	Α1	$\frac{1}{1}$	
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No	. Task Co	de Amo	unt:-	18-40		
B) Supervision Charges	100	Amo	unt:-	4840	12	
The second of th	Gran	d Total (A	+B) For	Net Payme	ent	een,
Rupees in Words: FOUX THOU	cano G	18	ny	ORCA,	F.00874	OVE
	Si	ummar	<u>y</u>		3. 和信息	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collect	ion Submitted	d/ Quantity R IQC and Ag	-,	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
gas for sem of	1 45	6		39	39	39
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sid My PAN Account Number is: Span C2) Beneficiary Bank Account Name: See Face Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Look E&OE	es of the page) is true: -5674 -CNEONO- CO28891	7	Benefici	ary Bank Nam ary IFSC Code		11558

	Term well and then	
market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: PASENORA PASENO Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of I Location:	registered with us as a freelance supplier for s and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 1091240b Fieldwork Mobile No: 250667 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	in the couple of
	and the board of the second of	(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter of the reliable sections	elitar a la cara e

House Address Shamashu	Job No: 20240907 Job Title: CASTLE Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code: MADELLE 223 Reference No: Date: 0152
869/OMNER	OCUNICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	wings of poor to the foreign will be made to the poor of the company of the compa

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center to a covery production of the second by the second seco	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offela	ZEZNI	15	110
	n og , , et e unit a primi unit to locale e enemale e en malient	ton blacked ton.	

The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

D	at	e:

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

For Com Bill No: Date: Freelan	nmercial 20 cer Code	Use: 394 2: MARO	2025	in the sould
Bill No: Date: Freelan	2 S	394	2015	Dr. 198 GOUNT
Bill No: Date: Freelan	2 S	394	2025	13 PE 2017
Date: Freelan	cer Code	394 : MARC	2025	n. Dr. 192 (2011)
Date: Freelan	cer Code	39 4 ≅ Ma∂a	162025	
Freelan	cer Code	E: MARO	2025	
			1 12	-0152
	nmenus	stated belo		to the same
			Assignment	Quantity And
mber and	d Date			Amount Payble
20	m som	o la xalleid	יית ודכ ז פּקיףוֹלכּא	Paybic
131 9	of program	10029,71.17	Ulturalitie .	1 20 M
2 pg6 0	e iteli ilino	C. HERMAN SOL	r consist is a	
ntity	Rate		Amount	*
- 1	550	55	2	
	1 1 1	1 7	EDI	
	110	1/2	29-0	
		45. **		
ites to		white the	April 18 J. CT & H S	garant.
	-	i Linei	1 21	
Sac	P		new)	
322				
	The Lates			
Amoun	t:- 9	201		<u> </u>
		R. 2		
	1. 14.4	220	12	50/=
otal (A+	B) For	Net Payme	nt 222	
2 100	NOR	10		N 9
	7700	$f = f \cdot f$		
		nvoice Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
	00.000	Accepted	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
		444		1 \
- 1				1 7
		14	with all terms and cone: Sar F	7.7
	Amoun Amour Dtal (A+	Amount:- Amount	Amount:- 2 5 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Amount:- Amount:- Otal (A+B) For Net Payment Otal (A+B)

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: RAJ TARRA PROSPO Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location: Dellu	registered with us as a freelance supplier for s and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 109124 Valid From: 199240 19924 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 25954 John Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	the service to the first servi
	The party of the Lorentz Company of the Company of	(Card Holder's Signature)
e , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Assignment letter	nes en la referencia

Freelancer Name House Address GAGAN	Job No: 202400907 Job Title: CASTLE	Freelancer Code: MADELF 2013 Reference No: Date: 0253
KUM PR-A-223	Fieldwork Location:	Date: A control to a new control to a contro
Spitful BT.		which realized to the other and a second or or or observed in the second or or other than the second or or other than the second or or other than the second or other than

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	de grande de la Segment - Center de la seguida de la segui	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
M 2 Jul	0 EUI	39	110
Chil Manager	e a consideration of the second of the secon	200 A 1 1 2 1 3	

The above stated assignment will start from _ numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

e of the Furess:- bile No:-	1.12	i i			P. P. Carlo	BILL				a.i			
istomer's N	ame & A	Address	1. 生理是		MALES LAN	F	or Co	ommercia	l Use:			-	45
• MARKET , Okhla Industria w Delhi -11002	al Estate, P	DATA I hase - III,	MATRIX	(PVT. L1	TD.	0 V J T I	Bill No	2	939	35	Art Land	7	
N No.: AAECM5	5086D	1.17		of block		F	reela	ancer Coo	le: //	1000	01.20	23	-0253
11-23-2		То	wards	my Charg	ges/Fees	against	Ass	ignment	sstate	ed bel	ow:	, . ,	1
ob No: 2	024	099	DA	toslico a	ndor c			signment and Date	:		d Assignme er and Date		Quantity And Amount
ob Title: (CAS	TUE	- 10 M	Total de	Jelan Con	1100	A .	: .) Ex.	1 10	4.3 .6	rent see n.		Payble
ieldwork Loc	ations:	(A)	テレハ	le sinéa s	אבר וח מו	in out;	až žn	emyrn to	1 60:	n,ni i		99. F	1.4 . 84
ees for As	signme	nt	. jime	mro Es	Avorte no	name ion	9,5Nb	tra lay to	7 1310	. 45			
Data Collect	ion Type	& Segr	nent	1 1111		Quanti	ity .	Rate			Amo	unt	
1- Briefir)	- 1	580) · ·	3	30		
2- Recru			sting			0 1		411	3	100	00/-		
3- Main i			1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	WORKER STEEL	and the same of th	139	MENAN .	110		47	90/		
	interview		0.60	STATE OF THE REAL PROPERTY.	Entropy of the Co		• 6			Constitute.			
(Spec	cify)		/Transcri	ption/Othe	ers					Age S. Ventoren S. S. S.			
Other Fees		es					HE HESSEL		1/	There's	0		<u> </u>
Supervision (Charges				Alla-		. 1-111	No. of Park Assessment	_//_	10114			
		NO.	4 ラ エハ	DR A	DOM	AD			VA A) [/		
Executive	Name:			A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	PRAI	22))	D	f M				W 1 7 8
Executive EIC Emplo	Name:			A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	PRAI 4P2	32))	0					
Executive EIC Emplo Totals	Name: yee ID:	Date: S		re: /	422	32)	Amoi	unt:-	1M 48	140		3.4	
Executive EIC Emplo Totals	Name: yee ID:	Date: S		A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	422	32)	Amoi	unt:-	18 18	140,	1-		
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A	Name: yee ID: Assignemt	Date: \$		re: /	422	Code	Amor		18 18	140	1-;		
Executive EIC Emplo Totals	Name: yee ID: Assignemt	Date: \$		re: /	Task	32)	Amo		48 48	140	- /	γ ()
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision	Name: oyee ID: Assignemt on Charge	Date: 9	Signatu	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-	48 18 Net P	. Y Cayme	- /	y () WA
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A	Name: oyee ID: Assignemt on Charge	Date: \$	Signatu	Job No.	Task Grand	Code and Total	Amor	unt:- n+B) For	48 18 Net P	. Y Cayme	- /	γ () Wh
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision	Name: oyee ID: Assignemt on Charge	Date: S	Signatu	Job No.	Task Grand	Code and Total	Amor	unt:- +B) For 1 \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	18 18 Net P	yo, ayme	nt 48	γ (Ouantity Payable in
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision	Name: oyee ID: Assignemt on Charge	Date: S	Centre	Job No. Date Collection Type	Task Grand	Code and Tota Sumn ched/ Que	Amor	unt:- u+B) For	48 18 Net P	ayme fu	- /		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice:
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision Rupees in W Assignment Number	Name: Name: Name: Nassignemt On Chargo Ords: Job No.	Date: Segment	Centre	Job No. Date Collection Type	Task Grantity Syn Submitte	Code and Tota Sumn ached/ Qualed IQC	Amorial (Amorial (Amoria) (Amorial (Amorial (Amorial (Amoria) (Amorial (Amoria) (Amo	unt:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby reed by me	Net P	ayme fit uantity steed	Ouantity Paidint Invoice		Subsequent Invoice
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	Name: Dyee ID: Assignemt On Charge Ords: Job No. Pager Clare the inforceount Num Bank Account Num Bank Account	Segment mation men mber is: ount Nam	Centre Centre Centre Contre Contre	Job No. Date Collection Type Office (both sides of	Grantity Sym Submitte 4 f the page) is 1 22 12 13 14 15 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	Code and Tota Sumn ached/ Que ed IQC true and corr 3 7	Amorial (Amorial (Amoria) (Amorial (Amorial (Amorial (Amoria) (Amorial (Amoria) (Amo	y tejectedby reed by me	Net P	ayme Juantity Juantity	Ouantity Paidint Invoice With all terms and as S. F.	d condi	Subsequent Invoice
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Act Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Name: Pyee ID: Assignemt On Charge Ords: Job No. Pager Clare the inforcount Num Bank Accord Bank Accord Bank Accord Bank Accord	Segment mation men her is: ount Nam	Centre Centre Centre Contre	Date Collection Type (both sides of PACE)	Grantity Sym Submitte 4 f the page) is 1 22 12 13 14 15 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	Code and Tota Sumn ached/ Que ed IQC true and corr 3 7	Amorial (Amorial (Amoria) (Amorial (Amorial (Amorial (Amoria) (Amorial (Amoria) (Amo	y tejectedby reed by me	Net P	ayme Juantity Add agree ak Name C Code:	Ouantity Paidint Invoice With all terms and as S. F.	d condi	Subsequent Invoice 7 tions.
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Act Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Name: Pyee ID: Assignemt On Charge Ords: Job No. Pager Clare the inforcount Num Bank Accord Bank Accord Bank Accord Bank Accord	Segment mation men her is: ount Nam	Centre Centre Centre Contre	Date Collection Type (both sides of PACE)	Grantity Sym Submitted 4 Grantity Sym Submitted	Code and Tota Sumn ached/ Quaded IQC true and corr And And And And And And And And	Amorial (Amorial (Amoria) (Amorial (Amorial (Amorial (Amoria) (Amorial (Amoria) (Amo	y tejectedby reed by me	Net P	ayme Juantity Inted Juantity Inted Strain Code:	Quantity Paidint Invoice 39 with all terms and 9: 951/	d condi	Subsequent Invoice 37 tions.
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Act Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Name: Dyee ID: Assignemt On Charge Ords: Job No. Pager Clare the inforceount Num Bank Account Num Bank Account	Segment mation men her is: ount Nam	Centre Centre Centre Contre	Date Collection Type (both sides of PACE)	Task Grantily Sym Submitte 4 6 f the page) is 22 7 N KOV	Code and Tota Sumn ached/ Quaded IQC true and corr And And And And And And And And	Amore al (Amore and Agent Agen	y tejectedby reed by me Benefici	Net P	ayme Juantity Inted Juantity Inted Strain Code:	Quantity Paidint Invoice 39 with all terms and 9: 9 11/	d condi	Subsequent Invoice 37 tions.

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Executive Name: RASIND RA PRHAD Mobile No.: 9999472237								
Research Data by N	s and collecting of Market Xcel, as po	registered with us as a freela data. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: /o/9/24 to 5/11/2 Address: This Authority Collecto facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Cyob Fieldwork	on the one of the one	and the first of t				
	o. lost in a child.		Combanda Paris	(Card Hole	der's Signature)				
Freelancer Name House Address	azeep	Assignment letter Job No: 2024 6 907 Job Title: CASTLE Fieldwork Location: DELNI	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	· MXSE	174				
D16 1/01/1	2100	ner assaus vieluvici	and thems.	a from 100 of	C REPLACE				
This has reference to th	e discussion we had value fing which you had a for the assignment ar	with you regarding the assignment pertaining	to the captioned subject, on the terms and	ject matter a	nd explained in the second of				
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to th detail at the project brie We now offer you fees below and overleaf.	e discussion we had vering which you had a for the assignment are	with you regarding the assignment pertaining attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereunce.	er, on the terms and	ject matter a conditions nantity	nd explained in the nentioned Rate Rs. (Per Qty)				

TYUS TOLD IN THE	AL DENILLABORE
ompleted assignment should be omplete quantity and data be sy on should be always in active and y result in non-acceptance and in employment but merely an active any other person, and that no ompany reserves its right to term	d GPS be captured live may to rejection of the ssignment to you as a request from you for
,	result in non-acceptance and a

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	con confidence that the recognition of the
Name of signee:	praireef KRM15Mi
	ine yet and the

Signature: PANISW

without showing any reason thereof.

Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

				,并谓		BIL	1							
omer's.	Name &	Address	S			DIL		Commerc	ial Us	e:				
: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. , Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase - III, lew Delhi -110020 AN No.: AAECM5086D							Bill No: 29389 Date: Freelancer Code: MADELP 2025-D1-							
		To	owards	my Char	ges/Fees	sagaiı	nst As	signmen	t/ssta	ited be	low:	2 2 2 2 2		
ob No: 20240907								ssignme and Date			d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount		
Job Title:	CA	STL	E.	A	aneRica		ne In	9(17) 90	t cur	n sale	d576.464 1 1	Payble		
Fieldwork L			52N		em ni ea	er Eu	n, esi	ne y63	k1 : 1,	Can rod	ENTER HOLE TO	Telding Committee		
Fees for A			ins	ic consta	avobeno		-3)1.	5 02 111 0	770	ال الوائدات ا				
Data Colle			ment	1.3		Qua	ntity	Rate	-		Amount			
	fing charg				AN IN	58150	Section 1	53	0	5	150			
	ruitment/C		isting			13064		Crake						
	n interview			The state of	or of respect our little	A-11148	A STATE OF S							
5- Mod	deration/Tr	anslation	/Transcri	ption/Oth	ers"			7.0753a01		Kindy les				
Supervision Executive EIC Empl Totals	n Charges e Name:	R		- X to 44	RDS/	12 M	702	322		Ana	MAJ)			
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-	· -50	19:	Carle Live			
			2	2024	907		1 1 1	THE PERSON NAMED IN	Vingen	V		1		
B) Supervi	sion Charg	es			and p (r)		Amo	ount:-	-	of the same	おりづチ	12		
Rupees in '	Words: 2	FIGN	PI	Tho	USAL	D	FOI	-		Payme NOR		STE SOVE		
* **	*			and the state	denis i	Sun	nmai	Ŋ				0/12		
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte	The second second		Rejectedby greed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
	204	F.P.	seln	/ /	23	9		Pas dec	2	39 239 239				
My PAN A Beneficial Beneficial E&OE	ccount Nun ry Bank Acc ry Bank Acc	nber is: , count Nam count Num	AMO) ne: 77	PM5 Susee	1479 1479 1000	Mi	841	Benefic	ciary B	ank Nam SC Code	e: BANK 4 BARB (ditions. DP BP DE L DP BP DE L		
pi	«Mi	gw-		_	May	4	*				necked & Cleared	On:		
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		& Date)	-3.	1	1 Approx	الم الم	with da	755	THE PERSON NAMED IN	P. C.	A THE PART OF THE	APPENDING TO SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVICE STATE OF		